

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 634/2024

Poonam W/o Belu Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Divanshu Gupta, AGC, Mr.Sachin Singh Rathore, AAAG for State.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

04/05/2026

List this case after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Himanshu Soni/98