

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 634/2024
URN: SAW / 1671U / 2024

Poonam W/o Belu Yadav
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None Present
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

04/07/2026

No one has put in appearance.

List this case on 11.08.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ